1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14.50-0.1
12,60
9.70
1
830 1.80
110
180 100
0.20—
[ C (Il =
82 | K 8 2 &
¢ g K <~ N M
=Y s 2 LSNEPN
Sl
PARTS MATERTALS TREATWENT | OUNT [~ Tiongguan Changlun FlecironiesCo LTD
A HOUSING | PAG6+GF | TRANSLUCENT | 1 RET BRETHIRAA

Engagement force <50N Rated volage 60V B CONTACT BRASS GOLD PLATED 4 JTOLERANCE TITLE:

- = Lxxx +0.05 M12f7KAPLk i 2 3kFak14. 5L
Disengagement force =5N Rated current 4A C Aix igi é(()) PART NO- DRAWING NO. -
Mechanical lifespan =500 Insulation resistance | =1000MQ | D X IO CJ-MI2FXB4-H01 CPM120165

ANGLE +_1°_ [STEET: SCALE: ONTT: [STZF: | REV
IP rating 1P67/1P68 Contact resistance <10m @ E 1/1 1: 1 mn A4 A/0
P . ~ DRAWN: CHECK: DATE:
Flammability UL94 V-0 Operation Temperature |-25° C~105° C| F @ = Xie Wenjun| Long Jichang|  2023-02-15
1 | 2 3 | 4 5 6 | 7 | 8



AutoCAD SHX Text
mΩ

AutoCAD SHX Text
MΩ


	图纸和视图
	模型


